Beacon Falls

Town
Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Beacon Falls

Title
Special Acts and Ordinances

Special Acts and Ordinances

Special Acts and Ordinances 1968
Supplement
Special Acts and Ordinances

Special Acts and Ordinances

1996 supplement to special acts and
ordinances

1998 supplement to special acts and
ordinances

Road Ordinance

Road Ordinance

Ordinance providing for biennial elections

revision May 2015
Ordinance regarding the adoption of

Connecticut General Statutes sections 4-124i
through 4-124p, inclusive, by the town of
Beacon Falls pertaining to and creating and
joining the Naugatuck Valley Council of

Governments. Aug. 21, 2014

Ordinance providing for biennial elections in
the town of Beacon Falls as per public act 159
- 1949 session House Bill no. 1244 (revision -

May 2015)

Ordinance providing for biennial elections

revision May 2015

Ordinance on the town of Beacon Falls tax

incentive
Special Acts and Ordinances

Preliminary recommendations for revision of
the zoning regulations of the Town of Beacon

Falls
Untitled (zoning proposals)

Zoning regulations

Zoning regulations amended to July 1971

Untitled (zoning regulations)

Untitled (zoning regulations/revisions)

Year(s)
1960

1966

1968

1972

1992

1996

1998

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2018

1972-94

1970

1971
1971
1971
1972

1972

Location

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"

Notes



Town Title Year(s) Location Notes

Beacon Falls  Zoning Regulations 1976 Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Beacon Falls"




