Beacon Falls

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances	1960	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances	1966	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances 1968 Supplement	1968	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances	1972	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances	1992	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	1996 supplement to special acts and ordinances	1996	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	1998 supplement to special acts and ordinances	1998	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Road Ordinance	2013	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Road Ordinance	2013	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Ordinance providing for biennial elections revision May 2015	2014	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Ordinance regarding the adoption of Connecticut General Statutes sections 4-124i through 4-124p, inclusive, by the town of Beacon Falls pertaining to and creating and joining the Naugatuck Valley Council of Governments. Aug. 21, 2014	2014	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Ordinance providing for biennial elections in the town of Beacon Falls as per public act 159 - 1949 session House Bill no. 1244 (revision - May 2015)	2015	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Ordinance providing for biennial elections revision May 2015	2015	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Ordinance on the town of Beacon Falls tax incentive	2018	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Special Acts and Ordinances	1972-94	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Preliminary recommendations for revision of the zoning regulations of the Town of Beacon Falls	1970	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Untitled (zoning proposals)	1971	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Zoning regulations	1971	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Zoning regulations amended to July 1971	1971	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Untitled (zoning regulations)	1972	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	
Beacon Falls	Untitled (zoning regulations/revisions)	1972	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Beacon Falls"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Beacon Falls	Zoning Regulations	1976	Box: "Charters and Ordinances	
			Beacon Falls"	